
Pachet materiale pentru acoperis

I.D.: 50376806

Data publicarii	07.10.20	Coduri CPV	44112500-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 8.752,10 RON - 8.752,10 RON

Descriere: Pret net TOTAL net 1 Jgheab 240 ML 11.76 2823.53 2 Carlig 240 BUC 6.72 1613.45 3 Coltar 25 BUC 20.17 504.20 4 Colector 19 BUC 16.81 319.33 5 Cot S 19 BUC 16.81 319.33 6 Burlan 190 ML 11.76 2235.29 7 Bratari 95 BUC 5.88 558.82 8 Aruncator 15 BUC 10.08 151.26 9 Silicon 6 BUC 37.82 226.89 _____ Total fara TVA: 8752.10 lei
